Rang Name

1 Taylor, Nicholas

2 Reichenbach, Elias
3 Dik, David

3 Lentini, Aaron

5 Dimitriadis, Alexios
6 Becker, Lias

7 Will, Julian

8 Buss, Calvin

8

10 Schmid, Silas

11 Ruhland, David

12 Beck, Lukas

13

14

14 Wild, Benjamin

16 Schleusener, Arne
17 Hoffmann, Philipp
18 Weismann, Jubal
19 Kaorner, Philipp

20 Griaznov, Aleksandr
21 Reif, Julius

22 Kriger, Louis Lennard

DTB Turn-Talentschulpokal
Geréatturnen mannlich

Altersklasse 9

DTB Turn-Talentschule

TTS Karlsruhe

TTS Herbolzheim

TTS Heidelberg

TTS Herbolzheim

TTS Frankfurt

TTS Karlsruhe

TTS TSV Unterhaching
TTS Herbolzheim

Mousichidis, Konstantin TTS Saarlandischer Turnerbur

TTS TV Wetzgau
TTS TSV Unterhaching
TTS TV Wetzgau

Aronica, Luan Allesandr TTS Frankfurt
Kleidernigg, Maximilian TTS TSV Unterhaching

TTS Griunstadt

TTS Karlsruhe

TTS Griunstadt

TTS Karlsruhe

TTS Heidelberg

TTS Grunstadt

TTS Grunstadt

TTS TG Saar Dillingen

TN (2fach)

112
88
80
80
86
74
68
74
52
72
60
62
76
52
54
68
54
56
34
52
38
20

DTB =

DEUTSCHER TURNER-BUND

AN Ges.
104 216
82 170
87 167
87 167
77 163
68 142
73 141
65 139
87 139
59 131
69 129
66 128
47 123
60 112
58 112
40 108
43 97
38 94
57 91
38 90

9 47
16 36



